29th Residentia

Camp Clayton, Ulverstone
Sunday January 20" to Saturday January 26", 2019

Timetable

Sunday (January 20th)

4:00pm  Registration opens

5:30 pm  Dinner in the Dining Room

6:15pm  Announcements in the Dining
Room

7:00pm  Orchestra Rehearsal

8:30pm Supper

9:00 Activities for older children in the

Stadium

7:30am
8:30am
9:00am

12:00noon
1:00pm

1:30pm
3:00pm

4:00pm

Saturday (26™ January)

Breakfast

Practice

Timetable will vary, and will include:
Morning Tea

Orchestra Rehearsal

Packing up

Cleaning cabins and rooms

Lunch

Concert guests allowed on-site

and ushered into Stadium

Concert in the Stadium

Concert ends
Goodbye!

All campers must have left the site

Typical Monday to Friday

7:30am  Breakfast
8:30am  Practice
9:00am  Orchestra Rehearsal
or Sectional
10:30am  Morning Tea
11:00am  Orchestra Rehearsal
or Sectional
12:00noon Lunch
1:00pm  Small Group Music
2:.00pm  Styles and Aural Studies
3:00pm  Afternoon Tea
3:30pm Electives. Masterclasses
and Activities
5:30pm Dinner
7:.00pm  Orchestra Rehearsals
8:30pm Supper
9:00pm Optional Chamber Music
or Activities
note:

* registration times, meal times, concert
and leaving times are unlikely to
change

* any changes to rehearsals and
activities are announced daily



