

Camp Clayton, Ulverstone Sunday January 20th to Saturday January 26th, 2019

Timetable

Sunday (January 20th)		
4:00pm	Registration opens	
5:30 pm	Dinner in the Dining Room	
6:15 pm	Announcements in the Dining Room	
7:00pm	Orchestra Rehearsal	
8:30pm	Supper	
9:00	Activities for older children in the Stadium	

Saturday (26 th January)	
7:30am	Breakfast
8:30am	Practice
9:00am	Timetable will vary, and will include:
	Morning Tea
	Orchestra Rehearsal
	Packing up
	Cleaning cabins and rooms
12:00noon	Lunch
1:00pm	Concert guests allowed on-site
	and ushered into Stadium
1:30pm	Concert in the Stadium
3:00pm	Concert ends Goodbye!
4:00pm	All campers must have left the site

Typical Monday to Friday		
7:30am	Breakfast	
8:30am	Practice	
9:00am	Orchestra Rehearsal or Sectional	
10:30am	Morning Tea	
11:00am	Orchestra Rehearsal or Sectional	
12:00noon	Lunch	
1:00pm	Small Group Music	
2:00pm	Styles and Aural Studies	
3:00pm	Afternoon Tea	
3:30pm	Electives. Masterclasses and Activities	
5:30pm	Dinner	
7:00pm	Orchestra Rehearsals	
8:30pm	Supper	
9:00pm	Optional Chamber Music or Activities	

note:

- registration times, meal times, concert and leaving times are unlikely to change
- any changes to rehearsals and activities are announced daily